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Place

CHE

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

ERDMANN Emmanuelle
KOCHER Jennifer
GOMEZ Emilie
JEANNOT Marine
GENG Alexandra
OWOLABI Corrina
DIDIER Gaélle
MULLER Océanne
LEMESLE Marine
GIRARD Agathe
AUGUSTO Louise
ALLEZARD Justine
MICHAUX Timéa
SOUCHON Marion

KISSENBERGER Lucie

. :
W

Association / Ligue

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

ALSACE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

ABEILLE DES AYDES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

& SIUS

96,0

93,0

97,0

95,0

94,0

93,0

96,0

92,0

92,0

94,0

90,0

93,0

91,0

96,0

95,0

96,0

96,0

96,0

98,0

92,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

97,0

95,0

93,0

92,0

87,0

94,0

Séries
98,0 100,0
98,0 99,0
96,0 98,0
96,0 95,0
97,0 95,0
99,0 97,0
95,0 98,0
96,0 97,0
94,0 99,0
95,0 94,0
98,0 97,0
94,0 95,0
95,0 95,0
95,0 93,0
96,0 92,0

95,0

93,0

95,0

93,0

91,0

93,0

87,0

93,0

90,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

88,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

93,0

90,0

94,0

95,0

90,0

93,0

91,0

93,0

87,0

86,0

91,0

93,0

92,0

86,0

Total
575,0

572,0

572,0

571,0

564,0

564,0

562,0

561,0

560,0

558,0

557,0

556,0

554,0

554,0

553,0
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Place

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

BOURDOT Manon
PAGET Charlotte
ARGOUT lloane
GUICHARD Marine
BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona
BRAYMAND Cassie
NEUFELD Fanny
VANZEVEREN Aurore
MARQUES Fanny
TERRASSON Lisa
GOHLKE Alexandra
FLEURY Candice
CHARBONNIER Lison
BLARY Kiméa

VANNIER Marie

. :
W

Association / Ligue

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

DETENTE ROCHELAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY
CHAMPAGNE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

& SIUS

92,0

95,0

91,0

89,0

87,0

86,0

94,0

92,0

86,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

92,0

89,0

87,0

90,0

94,0

80,0

87,0

89,0

96,0

86,0

96,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

89,0

88,0

79,0

90,0

Séries
93,0 94,0
97,0 93,0
98,0 95,0
94,0 97,0
96,0 97,0
96,0 86,0
93,0 95,0
97,0 95,0
95,0 91,0
95,0 91,0
95,0 93,0
93,0 94,0
98,0 96,0
93,0 93,0
94,0 94,0

92,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

91,0

85,0

88,0

77,0

92,0

84,0

86,0

85,0

89,0

88,0

79,0

90,0

86,0

93,0

87,0

82,0

92,0

85,0

83,0

86,0

91,0

88,0

88,0

75,0

94,0

92,0

Total
551,0

550,0

543,0

543,0

542,0

541,0

541,0

540,0

539,0

538,0

538,0

538,0

538,0

536,0

536,0
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

AVELINE Amélie

CHALENDAR Emma

ROGER Léa

DEGRACIA Aurore

LEROUX Laétitia

FRONTIERE Sarah

GALLI Emeline

BENEL Romane

TIBAUT Aurélie

FIEVET Margaux

VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA Sabrina

SIMON Amélie

DUPIN Léa

WEY Amélie

MOGNOLLE Héloise

. :
W

Association / Ligue

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

& SIUS

85,0

89,0

92,0

94,0

89,0

94,0

86,0

89,0

82,0

90,0

89,0

86,0

82,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

88,0

95,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

88,0

88,0

90,0

91,0

92,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

83,0

Séries
93,0 96,0
96,0 95,0
95,0 95,0
96,0 94,0
89,0 90,0
93,0 93,0
97,0 91,0
92,0 96,0
94,0 94,0
94,0 94,0
98,0 91,0
950 94,0
93,0 92,0
92,0 96,0
95,0 94,0

86,0

82,0

80,0

74,0

86,0

82,0

87,0

87,0

84,0

80,0

80,0

78,0

90,0

76,0

84,0

86,0

86,0

79,0

84,0

88,0

80,0

82,0

79,0

85,0

80,0

78,0

88,0

84,0

83,0

79,0

Total
536,0

536,0

536,0

534,0

533,0

533,0

531,0

531,0

529,0

529,0

528,0

527,0

527,0

527,0

525,0
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Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

GUENARD Gaélle
DIDIER Maéva
GRANDVILLAIN Tessa
MORICE Adénora
GASPARD Flavie
FRIES Amély
GERMON Kassendra
SZONYI Lou-Ann
WORM Alexanne
CHEVAL Angele
VUEZ Flora

RUET Anais
BRETON Julie
SIERRA Mathilde

MARCHAL Emma

\t

Ny

Association / Ligue

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE
LORRAINE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

CIBLE MONT-BLANC
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

& SIUS

84,0

83,0

89,0

90,0

89,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

84,0

83,0

84,0

89,0

87,0

80,0

90,0

84,0

87,0

87,0

81,0

86,0

89,0

89,0

84,0

88,0

91,0

91,0

88,0

92,0

83,0

83,0

Séries
95,0 93,0
92,0 93,0
87,0 88,0
96,0 93,0
90,0 95,0
90,0 95,0
91,0 93,0
91,0 91,0
95,0 96,0
94,0 96,0
92,0 88,0
92,0 97,0
97,0 92,0
88,0 89,0
89,0 92,0

76,0

80,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

72,0

75,0

82,0

76,0

83,0

81,0

79,0

65,0

89,0

83,0

91,0

87,0

86,0

78,0

76,0

85,0

82,0

80,0

78,0

70,0

79,0

70,0

80,0

83,0

75,0

Total
523,0

522,0

522,0

522,0

522,0

521,0

520,0

518,0

517,0

517,0

515,0

515,0

513,0

512,0

512,0

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

CAPELLE Anaélle
LISSARDY Laura
COLIN Clémence
BOINON Eloise
FOULON Marie
BOUVILLE Pauline
LHOTELLIER Elise
DANIOUX Hélene
AUGER Marie
LEPAGE Kelly
BASTIERE Enola
MOMY Sarah
MEZIERE Juliette
LENGRONNE Lucie

PETREMANT Chloé

. :
W

Association / Ligue

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

C.T. RUMILLIENS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
POITOU-CHARENTES

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

& SIUS

77,0

73,0

88,0

82,0

84,0

85,0

85,0

77,0

70,0

72,0

81,0

81,0

79,0

71,0

73,0

88,0

80,0

86,0

84,0

88,0

91,0

91,0

71,0

83,0

82,0

81,0

84,0

81,0

78,0

74,0

Séries
88,0 89,0
95,0 97,0
93,0 91,0
94,0 90,0
92,0 94,0
92,0 92,0
95,0 93,0
89,0 92,0
94,0 87,0
89,0 93,0
88,0 89,0
88,0 74,0
92,0 90,0
84,0 81,0
92,0 83,0

81,0

81,0

76,0

86,0

71,0

66,0

77,0

78,0

82,0

68,0

63,0

68,0

67,0

69,0

73,0

88,0

85,0

77,0

74,0

78,0

80,0

61,0

92,0

82,0

80,0

79,0

78,0

58,0

81,0

69,0

Total
511,0

511,0

511,0

510,0

507,0

506,0

502,0

499,0

498,0

484,0

481,0

473,0

467,0

464,0

464,0

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place Nom / Prénom

75 BISTON Mélissa

1Y Y
\.‘E is

Association / Ligue

EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER
CHAMPAGNE

-- Fin --

Séries

850 830 820

SIUS

79,0

Total
37,0 56,0 4220

) Audiko.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Saison 2017/2018

& SIUS

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Palmares par Equipe
502 Carabine 3x20 Cadets filles
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 S.T. NITTING BOURDOT Manon 92,0 90,0 930 940 92,0 90,0 551,0 551,0 1626,0
LORRAINE GASPARD Flavie 89,0 86,0 90,0 950 86,0 76,0 522,0 522,0
KISSENBERGER Lucie 950 940 960 920 90,0 86,0 553,0 553,0
2 S.E.T. BITCHE FRIES Amély 90,0 89,0 90,0 950 72,0 850 521,0 521,0 1589,0
LORRAINE NEUFELD Fanny 940 86,0 930 950 880 850 541,0 541,0
WEY Amélie 920 880 920 960 76,0 83,0 527,0 527,0
3 S.T. CIBOURE BRETON Julie 870 920 970 920 650 80,0 513,0 513,0 1536,0
AQUITAINE LISSARDY Laura 730 800 950 970 810 850 511.0 511.0
SIERRA Mathilde 80,0 830 880 89,0 890 830 512,0 512,0
-- Fin --



